RAJKUMAR COLLEGE JUNIOR SCHOOL (NURSERY -CLASS V) MANAGED BY RAJKUMAR COLLEGE SOCIETY, RAIPUR (C.G.) <u>NUR TO CLASS -V</u> FEE STRUCTURE : ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

DAY BOARDERS

1.Prospectus(Non Refundable):Rs 1000/-2.Registration(Non Refundable):Rs 6000/-3.Admission Fee (Payable one time at the time of admission):Rs 80,000/-4.Fee structure:

	•
Classes Nursery to KG II	Classes I–V
Rs 90,000/-per annum	*Rs 1,40,000/-per annum
(Tuition Fee)	{Tuition Fee: Rs , 1,20,000 Plus *Messing(optional) 20,000}

- 5. Tuition Fee to be paid in two equal bi-annual installments during April and October.
- 6. Separate bill will be raised bi-annually for student's individual expenses if any.

BOARDERS CLASS II-CLASS V

- 1. Prospectus (Non Refundable)
 : Rs 1000/

 Design of the second secon
- 2. Registration (Non Refundable): Rs 6000/-
- 3. Admission Fee(Payable one time at the time of admission): Rs 80,000/-
- 4. Boarding Fee for the Academic Year : Rs 2,59,200/-
- 5. Boarding Fee to be paid in two equal bi-annual installments during April and October.
- 6. Separate bill will be raised bi-annually for student's individual expenses.

7. Mode of payment :- All charges through Draft (DD)/ online payment; payable to Rajkumar College Society, Account No. 10071040898, IFSC Code- SBIN0002852, State Bank of India, NIT Branch, G.E. Road, Raipur (CG) under intimation to Main Office Rajkumar College, Raipur (C.G.) on email- <u>fee.accounts@rkcraipur.edu.in</u> /<u>raipur.rajkumarcollege@gmail.com</u> /whatsapp- - 6260815269 / Landline - 0771-4701067/56

RAJKUMAR COLLEGE

MANAGED BY RAJKUMAR COLLEGE SOCIETY, RAIPUR (C.G.) A FULLY RESIDENTIAL CO-EDUCATIONAL BOARDING SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE : ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

1.	Prospectus	(Non Refundable) :	Rs 1000/-
2.	Registration	(Non Refundable) :	Rs 6000/-
3.	Admission Fe	e(Payable one time at the time of admission):	Rs 80,000/-

4. Fee structure

Classes VI to VIII

Classes IX to XII

:

Rs 2,59,200/- per annum

Rs 2,80,800/-per annum

- 5. Annual / Boarding Fee to be paid in two equal bi-annual installments during April and October.
- 6. Separate bill will be raised bi-annually for student's individual expenses.

7. Mode of payment :- All charges through Draft(DD)/ online payment; payable to **Rajkumar College Society, Account No. 10071040898, IFSC Code- SBIN0002852, State Bank of India, NIT Branch, G.E. Road, Raipur (CG)** under intimation to Main Office Rajkumar College, Raipur (C.G.) on **email**–<u>fee.accounts@rkcraipur.edu.in</u> /<u>raipur.rajkumarcollege@gmail.com</u> /whatsapp- - 6260815269 / Landline - 0771-4701067/56